
  

 

 Thur  Mar 5   Detroit Institute of Art                   12:00a-3:45p   $10 / $20 

 Fri  Mar 6  DSO – Andre Watts Play Beethoven        9:15a-3:30p   $49 / $59 

 Wed Mar 11   Federal Reserve Bank Tour-Detroit      11:00a-3:30p  $27 / $37 

 Thur Mar 12 Purple Rose Theatre-Roadsigns                  11:00a-6:15p   $59 / $69 

 Wed Mar 25   John King Used & Rare Books        11:15a-4:30p   $25 / $35 

 Fri  Mar   27 DSO – Magic & Music: Michael Grandinetti        9:15a-3:30p   $71 / $81 

 Tue  Mar 31   Belle Isle Nature Center- Birds                                 10:15a-3:15p   $22 / $32 

 

 
 

 Tue Apr 7  National Weather Station-White Lake            10:45a-3:15p   $27 / $37 

 Thur Apr 23 Detroit Opera House – The Last Ship            10:00a-5:15p  $96.50 /  $106.50    

 Fri Apr 24      DSO Strauss Waltzes & Mozart Concerto No.21           9:15a-3:30p   $49 / $59 
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   Day Trips with Bloomfield Township Senior Center 

►Pre-registration required for all events◄►Please see our Newsletter for more information◄   
Or call 248-723-3500 www.bloomfieldtwp.org/seniors    

     Bloomfield Township Senior Center ● 4215 Andover Rd Bloomfield Township MI 48302 

                                                                                   
 

SAVE THE DATE!!!  CRUISE, CRUISE, CRUISE….. 
 
Thursday August 20th 2020. Come take a relaxing cruise on the Detroit Princess Riverboat. 
Get a taste of Detroit while cruising on the Princess and enjoy a Lunch Buffet and Live 
Motown Entertainment.  Registration will start May 5th 2020, so hold the date and enjoy a 
boat cruise in August.  Park the Woodward Dream Cruise car and get on the boat!!!! 
 


